B r o a d c a s t  C a b i n e t s
 Cannon range of Broadcast
    Cabinets and associated
    Accessories
When the INSIDE i s  impor tant , make the  OUTSIDE Cannon
Cannon Broadcasting Cabinet
The International Standard for the Broadcast Industry
Standard Specification:

Cable tray - from 50mm to 300mm widths
Size conversions: 1U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4”    600mm = 24”    700mm = 28”    800mm = 32”    1kg = 2.2lbs
Order codes
Broadcast Cabinets
600mm Wide x 800mm Deep
Description                             Order Code
42U 600mm x 800mm           CABC426080
47U 600mm x 800mm           CABC476080
600mm Wide x 900mm Deep
Description                             Order Code
42U 600mm x 900mm           CABC426090
47U 600mm x 900mm           CABC476090
600mm Wide x 1000mm Deep
Description                             Order Code
42U 600mm x 1000mm         CABC426099
47U 600mm x 1000mm         CABC476099
The Cannon Broadcasting Cabinet
provides greatly enhanced cabling
capacity at the sides due to unique,
wider spaced depth members which